

Multi-Talented Designer Jana Ele S Joins the Pink Gala Hair and Fashion Show

An exclusive event for all who want to share the love through beauty and fashion

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, October 27, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jana Ele S will be participating at The Pink Gala Hair and Fashion Show to be held at Fantasia's Banquet Facility located at 404 Washington Avenue, North Haven, Connecticut on Sunday the 6th of November 2016.

Jana Ele S will showcase her latest collection featuring top fashion pieces that includes stylish shirts for men and elegant dresses for women at the much anticipated gala event and will be accompanied by Rich Styles, her fashion stylist and assistant. The benefit gala shall be hosted by Celebrity Make-up Artist Renny Vasquez and will launch Madison Lashes, Designer Lashes by P&P. The Jane Ele S Fall/Winter 2017 collection for men and women shall be presented to all the celebrity guests from the fashion and entertainment world and the other special people who will arrive at the event.

The Pink Gala Hair and Fashion Show will also be a benefit to raise awareness on breast cancer in support for The Norma F. Pfriem Breast Cancer Foundation. To participate in this muchanticipated fashion and beauty gala event and take part in the good cause for raising awareness on breast cancer, tickets can be bought at



https://www.eventbrite.com/e/pink-pretty-presents-the-pink-gala-tickets-26938748522

About JANA ELE S

JANA ELE S is a luxury clothing line created by multi-talented designer Jana Ele S. A brand recently launched, it showcases a unique line of clothing that empowers women from all walks of life. The JANA ELE S collection includes key fashion pieces inspired from Jana's Christian and Gospel singing roots in New York up to her fashion studies in London.

Website: www.janaeles.com

Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/JanaEleS

Instagram:

https://www.instagram.com/ladyinredcorp



https://twitter.com/lavienenlarose

Vanessa Liwanag CTW Creative Talents Worldwide email us here 0033642098711



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.